

Civil Revision No. 152 of 2014

13.5.2016

Present: Ms. Meera Devi, Advocate, vice counsel for the revisionists.

Mr. Ajay Kumar, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Dheeraj K. Vashishat, Advocate, for the non-revisionist.

Learned Advocate appearing on behalf of the non-revisionist submitted that non-revisionist Sh. Vidhi Chand expired. Steps for bringing on record LR's of non-revisionist Vidhi Chand be taken in accordance with law within four weeks. Be listed thereafter.

(P.S. Rana)
Judge.

13th May, 2016
(kck)