

CR No. 166 of 2014 a/w CR No.
152 of 2014

CR No. 166 of 2014

26.11.2019 Present: Mr. Ajay Kumar, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Sumit
Sood, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. G. C. Gupta, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Meera
Devi, Advocate, for the respondents.

CR No. 152 of 2014

Mr. G. C. Gupta, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Meera
Devi, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Ajay Kumar Sr. Advocate with Mr. Sumit
Sood, Advocate, for the respondents.

List on **30.12.2019**, as prayed for.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

26th November, 2019
(kck)