

CR No. 166 of 2014 a/w CR No.
152 of 2014

30.12.2019 Present: Mr. Dheeraj K. Vashishat, Advocate, vice
counsel for the petitioners.

Ms. Meera Devi, Advocate, for the
respondents.

The learned counsel for the respondents is
permitted to, within a week, institute in the Registry of
this Court, a duly executed power of attorney in her
favour by respondents No. 3 (a) to 3 (c) for authorizing
her representation, on their behalf, in successive
proceedings before this Court. List thereafter.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

30th December, 2019
(kck)