

CR Nos. 166 & 152 of 2014

13.12.2021

Present: Mr. Ajay Sood, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Rohit,
Advocate for the petitioners.

Ms. Meera Devi, Advocate, for the respondents.

Learned counsel for the respondents seeks three
weeks' time to file Power of Attorney. Be filed within three
weeks. List on 22.2.2022.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

13th December, 2021
(Guleria)